LF (ALF)
1ds_61B12_en_lf: 100811J
SPECIFICATIONS
20A POWER RELAY FOR
HOME APPLIANCES LF RELAYS (ALF)
VDE
TMP type PCB type
mm inch

• Refrigerators
• OA equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name
LF
Contact arrangement Terminal shape Coil voltage, V DC
1: 1 Form A
Note: Standard packing; Carton: 50 pcs. Case 200 pcs.
UL/CSA,VDE, TÜV approved type is standard.
T: TMP type
P: PCB type
05: 5      12: 12
06: 6      18: 18
09: 9      24: 24
Ex. A LF 1 T 12
LF (ALF)
2 ds_61B12_en_lf: 100811J
TYPES
COIL DATA
DIMENSIONS(mm inch)
Contact
arrangement
Coil voltage,
V DC TMP type PCB type
1 Form A
5 ALF1T05 ALF1P05
6 ALF1T06 ALF1P06
9 ALF1T09 ALF1P09
12 ALF1T12 ALF1P12
18 ALF1T18 ALF1P18
24 ALF1T24 ALF1P24
Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,
V DC (max.)